Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Cox - (531893) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:13.60
2:13.85
2:14.13
2:15.95
2:19.38
2:20.21
2:20.26
2:20.57
2:22.66
2:26.96
2:30.45
2:44.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:22.66
2:13.85
2:13.60
2:14.13
2:15.95
2:20.21
2:19.38
2:20.57
2:20.26
2:26.96

2:30.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
442
439
422
391
385
384
382
365
334
311
238

WA Pts

365
442
445
439
422
385
391
382
384
334
311

Round

Round

F

Date

21/09/14
21/12/114
12/04/14
08/02/14
13/07/13
22/09/13
16/02/13
13/07/13
20/09/15
20/10/12
07/10/12
10/04/10

Date

20/09/15
21/12114
21/09/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/09/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
16/02/13
20/10/12
07/10/12

Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield

Crawley

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Cardiff

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield

Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

4
1

Level

4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:44.38 238 F 10/04/10  Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



