Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Cox - (531893) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.60	445	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:13.85	442	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.13	439	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.95	422	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.38	391	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:20.21	385	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:20.26	384	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.57	382	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:22.66	365	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:26.96	334	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:30.45	311	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:44.38	238	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.66	365	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:13.85	442	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.60	445	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:14.13	439	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.95	422	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.21	385	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:19.38	391	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:20.57	382	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:20.26	384	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.96	334	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:30.45 yright 2024	311 4	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEI

2:44.38 238 F 10/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet

Cardiff

Wycombe Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS